MEVB1632/D Rev 1
A modular approach to product development -
MEVB1632 Modular Evaluation Board
The M68MEVB1632 Modular Evaluation Board
(MEVB) provides an economical, integrated solution for
designing, debugging, and evaluating MCU operations of
the M68HC16 and M68300 MCU families.
Designed with a modular approach, the MEVB reduces

Input/Output Parallel communication port
External Power Supply +5Vdc (±10%) @ 1.0 A (max.) current limited @ 1.5 Amps.
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order an MEVB find the MCU you want to evaluate in column one and select the MEVB part number in column two. You will
receive the items in columns three, four, and five.
MEVB Part Numbers
Evaluated MCU (Package) Modular
Platform Board
Microcontroller
Personality Board
In-Circuit
Debugger
68HC16S2 [ 100 TQFP (PU) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB16S2B M68ICD16
68HC916X1 [ 120 PQFP (FH) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB916X1C M68ICD16
68HC16Y1 [ 160 PQFP (FT) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB16Y1B M68ICD16
68HC16Z1 [ 132 PQFP (FC) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB16Z1B M68ICD16
68331 [ 132 PQFP (FC) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB331B M68ICD32
68332A [ 132 PQFP (FC) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB332AB M68ICD32
68332G [ 132 PQFP (FC) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB332GB M68ICD32
68F333 [ 160 QFP (FT) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPBF333C M68ICD32
68334 [ 132 PQFP (FC) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB334GB M68ICD32
68336 [ 160 PQFP (FT) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB336GB M68ICD32
68376 [ 160 QFP (FT) ] M68MPFB1632 M68MPB376GB M68ICD32
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Motorola provides a one year limited warranty.
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
For information about a Motorola distributor or sales office near you call: